

Jedediah Smith Society Membership Application

Please print all items carefully

Membership in the Jedediah Smith Society is open to all who wish to join in supporting research, preservation and education regarding Jedediah Strong Smith, and other early fur traders and explorers of the fur trade era.

Name		
Address		
City, State, Zip		
Phone		
Email address		
Area of Interest		
Please check one of the Membership categories:		
Student: \$10.00	William Sublette: \$75.00	
David Jackson : \$50.00	Jedediah Smith: \$150.00	

Make your check payable to: "Jedediah Smith Society"

Mail this completed application and check to:
 Jedediah Smith Society
 c/o Arthur Hurley, treasurer
 1230 Olive Hill Lane
 Napa, CA 94558

You will receive a *Castor Newsletter* quarterly via email.
Our *Castor Canadensis* Journal will be mailed out twice a year.

WELCOME and THANK YOU FOR JOINING JSS!